
SR.NO. CANDIDATE ID CENTER
PHY 

(180)

CHEM 

(180)

BOTANY 

(180)

ZOOLOGY 

(180)

Total 

(720)
CENTRE RANK INSTITUTE RANK

EXAM 

MODE
Wrong id

1 P059235 Andheri 69 52 150 125 396 1 1 Offline

2 P065303 Goa-Dempo School 79 72 120 95 366 1 2 Offline

3 P064496 Andheri 65 36 106 155 362 2 3 Offline

4 P041104 Chembur 36 57 134 122 349 1 4 Offline

5 P065293 Goa-Dempo School 62 31 135 115 343 2 5 Offline

6 P062933 Ghodbundar 20 59 137 120 336 1 6 Offline

7 P064610 Andheri 31 15 124 165 335 3 7 Offline

8 P063113 Andheri 20 12 150 146 328 4 8 Offline

9 P063895 Ghodbundar 30 59 107 122 318 2 9 Offline

10 P063357 Andheri 35 48 105 122 310 5 10 Offline

11 P062685 Borivali 36 48 85 139 308 1 11 Offline

12 P063954 Nerul 22 53 124 106 305 1 12 Offline

13 P063933 Thane 40 25 116 116 297 1 13 Offline

14 P065298 Goa-Dempo School 55 48 109 83 295 3 14 Offline

15 P063958 Powai 28 16 116 133 293 1 15 Offline

16 P065437 Goa-Dempo School 48 34 112 92 286 4 16 Offline 118

17 P062717 Nerul 12 24 123 123 282 2 17 Offline

18 P065204 Thane 55 34 74 111 274 2 18 Offline

19 P064152 Andheri 28 10 100 135 273 6 19 Offline

20 P064407 Andheri 24 11 96 140 271 7 20 Offline

21 P063760 Kharghar 21 24 105 115 265 1 21 Offline

22 P063662 Ghodbundar 4 32 123 97 256 3 22 Offline

23 P059141 Kharghar 43 42 87 79 251 2 23 Offline

24 P063411 Borivali 5 0 97 149 251 2 23 Offline

25 P064100 Panvel 17 12 111 104 244 1 25 Offline

26 P065287 Goa-Dempo School 30 37 101 76 244 5 25 Offline

27 P065294 Goa-Dempo School 15 9 122 97 243 6 27 Offline

28 P065596 Andheri 29 18 100 96 243 8 27 Offline

29 P065063 Dadar 6 32 97 105 240 1 29 Offline

30 P065957 Nerul 31 18 96 93 238 3 30 Offline

31 P064643 Andheri 13 19 95 110 237 9 31 Offline

32 P063594 Borivali 5 26 90 115 236 3 32 Offline

33 P060640 Panvel 29 9 97 95 230 2 33 Offline

34 P064025 Kalyan 44 19 91 73 227 1 34 Offline

35 P051518 Andheri 18 5 82 120 225 10 35 Offline

36 P064719 Dadar 31 36 55 103 225 2 35 Offline

37 P064649 Andheri 15 2 96 111 224 11 37 Offline

38 P060387 Kharghar 23 31 80 88 222 3 38 Offline

39 P064453 Andheri 31 22 67 100 220 12 39 Offline

40 P064947 Thane 50 28 45 95 218 3 40 Offline

41 P063989 Borivali 30 11 70 104 215 4 41 Offline

42 P064633 Dadar 28 4 70 110 212 3 42 Offline

43 P063855 Borivali 33 33 64 80 210 5 43 Offline

44 P063577 Ghodbundar 10 13 113 72 208 4 44 Offline

45 P064326 Kharghar 21 32 70 84 207 4 45 Offline

46 P065120 Dadar 0 4 108 95 207 4 45 Offline

47 P054229 Kharghar 21 30 76 79 206 5 47 Offline

48 P063222 Thane 33 44 45 84 206 4 47 Offline

49 P064031 Thane 10 0 103 92 205 5 49 Offline

50 P064129 Panvel 30 4 88 82 204 3 50 Offline

51 P065049 Thane 4 7 89 103 203 6 51 Offline

52 P064481 Kharghar 31 41 68 62 202 6 52 Offline

53 P064914 Nerul 1 19 115 64 199 4 53 Offline

54 P064841 Thane 13 21 112 49 195 7 54 Offline

55 P065707 Panvel 30 7 71 87 195 4 54 Offline

56 P064778 Nerul -1 22 91 82 194 5 56 Offline

57 P064580 Panvel 7 11 83 91 192 5 57 Offline

58 P063930 Thane 24 6 76 83 189 8 58 Offline

59 P064670 Dadar 6 11 56 116 189 5 58 Offline

60 P063157 Thane 8 6 86 88 188 9 60 Offline
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61 P064045 Chembur 24 -4 105 62 187 2 61 Offline

62 P064566 Kharghar 47 17 61 60 185 7 62 Offline

63 P065292 Goa-Dempo School 3 8 68 106 185 7 62 Offline

64 P063194 Borivali 0 4 82 98 184 6 64 Offline

65 P063914 Thane 37 26 60 61 184 10 64 Offline

66 P064072 Andheri 33 19 75 55 182 13 66 Offline

67 P064243 RDC Ghaziabad 25 35 62 60 182 1 66 Offline

68 P064229 Chembur 16 9 73 83 181 3 68 Offline

69 P065769 Panvel 10 5 67 99 181 6 68 Offline

70 P065109 Borivali 28 15 57 80 180 7 70 Offline

71 P063284 Borivali 25 3 89 62 179 8 71 Offline

72 P064244 Kalyan 31 30 66 51 178 2 72 Offline

73 P063585 Nerul 0 32 83 62 177 6 73 Offline

74 P063932 Thane 15 -1 73 88 175 11 74 Offline

75 P064648 Andheri 4 1 81 87 173 14 75 Offline

76 P064790 Panvel 2 6 82 82 172 7 76 Offline

77 P065575 Panvel 8 1 54 109 172 7 76 Offline

78 P064761 Dadar 0 5 96 69 170 6 78 Offline

79 P064777 Dadar 7 7 44 112 170 6 78 Offline

80 P065334 Goa-Dempo School 7 -3 93 73 170 8 78 Offline

81 P064945 Nerul 4 8 87 70 169 7 81 Offline

82 P064941 Dadar 0 6 66 95 167 8 82 Offline

83 P064723 Thane 29 13 40 84 166 12 83 Offline

84 P064838 Thane 33 20 60 53 166 12 83 Offline

85 P064078 Andheri 35 2 49 79 165 15 85 Offline

86 P064757 Panvel 35 9 51 70 165 9 85 Offline

87 P064474 Thane 2 16 68 76 162 14 87 Offline

88 P064981 Dadar 0 0 56 105 161 9 88 Offline

89 P063441 Palava 23 8 72 57 160 1 89 Offline

90 P064480 Thane 13 24 77 46 160 15 89 Offline

91 P064734 Thane -1 18 52 91 160 15 89 Offline

92 P064904 Panvel 23 2 71 61 157 10 92 Offline

93 P064920 Panvel 15 10 74 56 155 11 93 Offline

94 P063924 Borivali 16 11 50 77 154 9 94 Offline

95 P064127 Nerul 12 32 59 50 153 8 95 Offline

96 P065077 Thane 18 7 83 44 152 17 96 Offline

97 P065684 Dadar 5 36 50 60 151 10 97 Offline

98 P055328 Borivali 0 45 52 53 150 10 98 Offline

99 P064445 Ghodbundar 2 16 58 74 150 5 98 Offline

100 P064953 Thane 6 18 74 51 149 18 100 Offline

101 P065301 Goa-Dempo School 24 13 51 61 149 9 100 Offline

102 P065683 Panvel 4 8 54 82 148 12 102 Offline

103 P064943 Thane 1 18 51 77 147 19 103 Offline

104 P064843 Thane 29 23 52 42 146 20 104 Offline

105 P064210 Dadar 9 -2 77 60 144 11 105 Offline

106 P064735 Thane 27 6 64 47 144 21 105 Offline

107 P063209 Nerul 1 -1 91 51 142 9 107 Offline

108 P065306 Goa-Dempo School 21 13 47 59 140 10 108 Offline

109 P065670 Goa-Dempo School 21 22 62 33 138 11 109 Offline 6567

110 P065061 Ghodbundar 0 1 46 89 136 6 110 Offline

111 P065050 Thane 19 4 86 26 135 22 111 Offline

112 P063725 Ghodbundar 0 10 84 39 133 7 112 Offline

113 P065208 Thane 19 7 47 59 132 23 113 Offline

114 P064656 Ghodbundar 5 9 41 75 130 8 114 Offline

115 P063934 Thane 18 15 47 48 128 24 115 Offline

116 P064319 Nerul 2 5 69 52 128 10 115 Offline

117 P063145 Ghodbundar -1 31 34 63 127 9 117 Offline

118 P065436 Goa-Dempo School 23 31 27 46 127 12 117 Offline

119 P063501 Nerul 14 3 67 41 125 11 119 Offline

120 P064054 Chembur 16 -11 59 60 124 4 120 Offline

121 P065767 Panvel 2 5 74 42 123 13 121 Offline

122 P063759 Kharghar 20 -6 45 63 122 8 122 Offline

123 P064687 Palava 18 19 38 46 121 2 123 Offline

124 P065300 Goa-Dempo School 58 11 34 18 121 13 123 Offline

125 P064130 Airoli 8 19 43 50 120 1 125 Offline

126 P065304 Goa-Dempo School 22 9 65 24 120 14 125 Offline

127 P063111 Airoli 5 3 60 51 119 2 127 Offline

128 P064216 Dadar 5 18 41 54 118 12 128 Offline

129 P065752 Gadag 35 29 26 27 117 1 129 Offline 65752
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130 P063774 Dadar 0 3 36 75 114 13 130 Offline

131 P063927 Thane 7 8 63 36 114 25 130 Offline

132 P065580 Nerul 8 37 46 22 113 12 132 Offline

133 P064857 Dadar 3 21 39 49 112 14 133 Offline

134 P064729 Panvel 8 -3 44 61 110 14 134 Offline

135 P064846 Thane 7 14 27 62 110 26 134 Offline

136 P065296 Goa-Dempo School 16 12 41 40 109 15 136 Offline

137 P065295 Goa-Dempo School 25 5 41 34 105 16 137 Offline

138 P064019 Kalyan 7 32 46 19 104 3 138 Offline

139 P064922 Nerul 0 -3 46 60 103 13 139 Offline

140 P064724 Thane 16 10 42 31 99 27 140 Offline

141 P065558 Nerul 8 10 46 31 95 14 141 Offline

142 P065305 Goa-Dempo School 15 18 21 40 94 17 142 Offline 103

143 P064385 Nerul 39 6 29 19 93 15 143 Offline

144 P064829 Borivali 11 20 19 40 90 11 144 Offline

145 P065576 Palava 0 5 65 20 90 3 144 Offline

146 P065676 Goa-Dempo School 4 12 37 37 90 18 144 Offline

147 P065602 Panvel 2 9 49 29 89 15 147 Offline

148 P064694 Airoli 0 0 35 52 87 3 148 Offline

149 P063282 Palava 15 8 39 24 86 4 149 Offline

150 P064354 Dadar 0 11 59 16 86 15 149 Offline

151 P065754 Gadag 21 -5 55 15 86 2 149 Offline

152 P063713 Kharghar 12 5 31 36 84 9 152 Offline

153 P064690 Palava 18 8 40 17 83 5 153 Offline

154 P065210 Thane 8 0 47 27 82 28 154 Offline

155 P065124 RDC Ghaziabad 5 3 29 42 79 2 155 Offline 13332

156 P064234 Nerul 3 -7 30 50 76 16 156 Offline

157 P065027 Kalyan 24 19 39 -6 76 4 156 Offline

158 P064449 Kalyan 7 10 51 7 75 5 158 Offline

159 P065291 Goa-Dempo School 1 2 51 21 75 19 158 Offline 65291

160 P064058 Nerul 0 1 40 32 73 17 160 Offline

161 P065779 Airoli 2 -7 53 25 73 4 160 Offline

162 P065669 Goa-Dempo School 7 3 48 14 72 20 162 Offline

163 P062999 RDC Ghaziabad 15 -9 38 27 71 3 163 Offline 11112

164 P063916 Thane 2 1 34 34 71 29 163 Offline

165 P063092 Airoli 0 0 38 32 70 5 165 Offline

166 P065579 Nerul 6 30 26 7 69 18 166 Offline

167 P065725 Ghodbundar 9 4 26 30 69 10 166 Offline

168 P064948 Ghodbundar -1 -10 47 25 61 11 168 Offline

169 P064311 Kharghar -1 17 11 30 57 10 169 Offline

170 P065095 Nerul 0 0 44 12 56 19 170 Offline

171 P065716 Gadag 9 33 20 -7 55 3 171 Offline 65716

172 P065062 Ghodbundar 4 8 37 4 53 12 172 Offline

173 P065078 Panvel 0 2 22 24 48 16 173 Offline

174 P065755 Gadag -12 1 49 8 46 4 174 Offline

175 P065768 Panvel 5 -1 30 11 45 17 175 Offline 15552

176 P063947 Kalyan 4 0 35 5 44 6 176 Offline

177 P064776 Panvel 8 6 17 12 43 18 177 Offline

178 P065753 Gadag 10 11 17 3 41 5 178 Offline 65753

179 P063690 Kalyan 0 0 20 16 36 7 179 Offline

180 P064063 Ghodbundar 0 -5 22 18 35 13 180 Offline

181 P063997 Ghodbundar 3 11 12 0 26 14 181 Offline 63997

182 P064605 Ghodbundar -1 -3 6 23 25 15 182 Offline

183 P064849 Thane 4 4 10 5 23 30 183 Offline
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